

	July
	

	
	2022


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	31
	
	
	

	Dinner on the grounds
Adult Bible Study- 5 pm
Youth- 5:30 pm
Bud. & Fin. Meeting- 6 pm
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	Adult Bible Study- 5 pm
Youth- 5:30 pm
	
	Ladies’ Bible Study- 6 pm
	Water Wednesday- 5 pm for kids and youth
Men’s Bible Study- 6:30
	Senior Adult Bible Study- 10:00 am
	
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	Adult Bible Study- 5 pm
Youth- 5:30 pm
	
	
	


Vacation Bible school
	Senior Adult Bible Study- 10:00 am
	
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	
	


Kid’s camp
	

	Senior Adult Bible Study- 10:00 am
	
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	Adult Bible Study- 5 pm
Youth- 5:30 pm
	
	Ladies’ Bible Study- 6 pm
	
	Senior Adult Bible Study- 10:00 am
	
	




	August
	

	
	2022


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	Ladies’ Bible Study- 6 pm
	Back to school party- 
5:00 pm for kids and youth
Men’s Bible Study- 6:30
	Senior Adult Bible Study- 10:00 am
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	Adult Bible Study- 5 pm
Youth- 5:30 pm
	
	Ladies’ Bible Study- 6 pm
	Team Kids- 5:30 pm
Ladies’ Bible Study- 5:30
Youth- 5:30 pm
Business Meeting- 6:30
	Senior Adult Bible Study- 10:00 am
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	Adult Bible Study- 5 pm
Youth- 5:30 pm
	
	Ladies’ Bible Study- 6 pm
	Team Kids- 5:30 pm
Ladies’ Bible Study- 5:30
Youth- 5:30 pm
Men’s Bible Study- 6:30
	Senior Adult Bible Study- 10:00 am
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	Adult Bible Study- 5 pm
Youth- 5:30 pm
	
	Ladies’ Bible Study- 6 pm
	Team Kids- 5:30 pm
Ladies’ Bible Study- 5:30
Youth- 5:30 pm
Prayer meeting- 5:30 pm 
	Senior Adult Bible Study- 10:00 am
	
	

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	

	Adult Bible Study- 5 pm
Youth- 5:30 pm
	
	Ladies’ Bible Study- 6 pm
	Team Kids- 5:30 pm
Ladies’ Bible Study- 5:30
Youth- 5:30 pm
Prayer meeting- 5:30 pm
	
	
	



	September
	

	
	2022


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	Senior Adult Bible Study- 10:00 am
	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	Adult Bible Study- 5 pm
Youth- 5:30 pm
	
	Ladies’ Bible Study- 6 pm
	Team Kids- 5:30 pm
Ladies’ Bible Study- 5:30
Youth- 5:30 pm
Men’s Bible Study- 6:30
	Senior Adult Bible Study- 10:00 am
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	Adult Bible Study- 5 pm
Youth- 5:30 pm
	
	Ladies’ Bible Study- 6 pm
	Team Kids- 5:30 pm
Ladies’ Bible Study- 5:30
Youth- 5:30 pm
Business Meeting- 6:30
	Senior Adult Bible Study- 10:00 am
	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	Adult Bible Study- 5 pm
Youth- 5:30 pm
	
	Ladies’ Bible Study- 6 pm
	Team Kids- 5:30 pm
Ladies’ Bible Study- 5:30
Youth- 5:30 pm
Men’s Bible Study- 6:30


	Senior Adult Bible Study- 10:00 am
	
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	

	Adult Bible Study- 5 pm
Youth- 5:30 pm
	
	Ladies’ Bible Study- 6 pm
	Team Kids- 5:30 pm
Ladies’ Bible Study- 5:30
Youth- 5:30 pm
Prayer meeting- 5:30 pm
	Senior Adult Bible Study- 10:00 am
	
	



	October
	

	
	2022


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	Adult Bible Study- 5 pm
Youth- 5:30 pm
	
	Ladies’ Bible Study- 6 pm
	Team Kids- 5:30 pm
Ladies’ Bible Study- 5:30
Youth- 5:30 pm
Men’s Bible Study- 6:30
	Senior Adult Bible Study- 10:00 am
	
	

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	Adult Bible Study- 5 pm
Youth- 5:30 pm
	
	Ladies’ Bible Study- 6 pm
	Team Kids- 5:30 pm
Ladies’ Bible Study- 5:30
Youth- 5:30 pm
Business Meeting- 6:30
	Senior Adult Bible Study- 10:00 am
	
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	Adult Bible Study- 5 pm
Youth- 5:30 pm
	
	Ladies’ Bible Study- 6 pm
	Team Kids- 5:30 pm
Ladies’ Bible Study- 5:30
Youth- 5:30 pm
Men’s Bible Study- 6:30


	Senior Adult Bible Study- 10:00 am
	
	Fall Festival at 5 pm

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	Adult Bible Study- 5 pm
Youth- 5:30 pm
	
	Ladies’ Bible Study- 6 pm
	Team Kids- 5:30 pm
Ladies’ Bible Study- 5:30
Youth- 5:30 pm
Prayer meeting- 5:30 pm
	Senior Adult Bible Study- 10:00 am
	
	
	3
	4
	3
	3
	4
	4
	

	30
Dinner on the grounds
Adult Bible Study- 5 pm
Youth- 5:30 pm
	31
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Ladies’ Bible Study- 6 pm
	Team Kids- 5:30 pm
Ladies’ Bible Study- 5:30
Youth- 5:30 pm
Prayer meeting- 5:30 pm
	Senior Adult Bible Study- 10:00 am
	
	



	November
	

	
	2022


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	Ladies’ Bible Study- 6 pm
	Team Kids- 5:30 pm
Ladies’ Bible Study- 5:30
Youth- 5:30 pm
Men’s Bible Study- 6:30
	Senior Adult Bible Study- 10:00 am
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	Adult Bible Study- 5 pm
Youth- 5:30 pm
	
	Ladies’ Bible Study- 6 pm
	Team Kids- 5:30 pm
Ladies’ Bible Study- 5:30
Youth- 5:30 pm
Business Meeting- 6:30
	Senior Adult Bible Study- 10:00 am
	
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	Adult Bible Study- 5 pm
Youth- 5:30 pm
	
	Ladies’ Bible Study- 6 pm
	Team Kids- 5:30 pm
Ladies’ Bible Study- 5:30
Youth- 5:30 pm
Men’s Bible Study- 6:30
	Senior Adult Bible Study- 10:00 am
	
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	Adult Bible Study- 5 pm
Youth- 5:30 pm
	
	Ladies’ Bible Study- 6 pm
	Team Kids- 5:30 pm
Ladies’ Bible Study- 5:30
Youth- 5:30 pm
Prayer meeting- 5:30 pm
	Happy Thanksgiving!
	
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	

	Adult Bible Study- 5 pm
Youth- 5:30 pm
	
	Ladies’ Bible Study- 6 pm
	Team Kids- 5:30 pm
Ladies’ Bible Study- 5:30
Youth- 5:30 pm
Prayer meeting- 5:30 pm
	
	
	



	December
	

	
	2022


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	Senior Adult Bible Study- 10:00 am
	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	Adult Bible Study- 5 pm
Youth- 5:30 pm
	
	Ladies’ Bible Study- 6 pm
	Team Kids- 5:30 pm
Ladies’ Bible Study- 5:30
Youth- 5:30 pm
Men’s Bible Study- 6:30
	Senior Adult Bible Study- 10:00 am
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	Adult Bible Study- 5 pm
Youth- 5:30 pm
	
	Ladies’ Bible Study- 6 pm
	Team Kids- 5:30 pm
Ladies’ Bible Study- 5:30
Youth- 5:30 pm
Business Meeting- 6:30
	Senior Adult Bible Study- 10:00 am
	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	Adult Bible Study- 5 pm
Youth- 5:30 pm
	
	Ladies’ Bible Study- 6 pm
	Team Kids- 5:30 pm
Ladies’ Bible Study- 5:30
Youth- 5:30 pm
Men’s Bible Study- 6:30
	Senior Adult Bible Study- 10:00 am
	
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	Merry Christmas!
	
	Ladies’ Bible Study- 6 pm
	Team Kids- 5:30 pm
Ladies’ Bible Study- 5:30
Youth- 5:30 pm
Prayer meeting- 5:30 pm
	Senior Adult Bible Study- 10:00 am
	
	



